Kierlyn Parham
April Forde
Adriana Daunt
Billie Faulkner
Riley Updike

Ace Youngblood
Kelsey Whitmer
Karson Hedrick
Khaki Watters
Andrea See

Ella Updike
Maggie Meachum
Olivia Pritchett
Stevee McEwen
Lexi Zellman
Scarlett Jeurissen
Lainey Wenzel
Brigitte Campfield
Lainey Wenzel
Livi Fussell
Kelsey Whitmer
Julianne Slaybaugh
Adriana Daunt
Jamie Adams

Bri Abbott

Jodie Congdon
Mariah Daunt
Reagan Durden
Lily Sober

River Klatt
Stevee McEwen

Emma Rae Crews

7/6/2025 19:40:51

MGTJ Preakness Summer Series #1 July 6 2025.xIsx

Maco

Yeah He's Runnin "Forest"

Bully Priest

Conway Twitty

Racey Special

Togies Red Cat

Brown

Laveau
Shezagenuineknockout
Patriot

Flashy Lil Boone
Streakin Fantasie
Cool Your Temper
Loot

Stel Got Fire

Just Send Rip

Bar B Frenchies Moon
Finn

Oh French Hat

Dixie

Gravy

Pippin

Sienna

Stella

NNN Hooked on Fame
Samlam

Finn

Dash

Rico

Rowdy's Special

Rein

Barney

15.626
15.676
15.897
15.922
15.944
15.946
15.993
16.041
16.046
16.131
16.132
16.157
16.210
16.292
16.304
16.378
16.390
16.474
16.483
16.542
16.565
16.593
16.700
16.823
17.036
17.323
17.363
17.576
17.662
17.821
17.892
17.976

1d1
1d 2
1d3

2d1
2d2
2d3

3d1
3d 2
3d3

4d 1
4d 2
4d 3

$228
$137
$91

$195
$117
$78

$130
S78
$52

$98
$59
$39

25

20

15

25

20

15

25

20
15
10

15.626

0.5
16.126
16.626
17.626

1d

2d
3d
4d

Open



MGTJ Preakness Summer Series #1 July 6 2025.xIsx

Allisondra Jacobs
Megan Deloach
Missy Hobbs
Layla Bruno

Lexi Zellman
Aliah Maldonado
Bristol Zadai

Ellie Connours
Abby McKibbins
Allisondra Jacobs
Haylee Colton
Joanne Rivicci
Kathy Dickason
Laraine Cardin
Layla Bruno

Lisa Motteler
Saylor See

Skylar Zadai

7/6/2025 19:40:51

Ginger

Frenchmans Yankee
Dan

Dallas

Zahra

VF A Twist of Nick
Murphy

Dibs

Dream Me Flittin
London

Do It Smooth Aces
StreakinTaCashNFame
Smoke

Prada

Vegas

MA Hooked on Fame
Cotton

Where's the Deck

18.127
18.282

18.34
18.461
18.578
18.750
21.448
35.069

O O O O O o o o o o

25
20
15
10

Open



MGTJ Preakness Summer Series #1 July 6 2025.xIsx

Riley Updike
Karson Hedrick
Khaki Watters
Ella Updike

Lexi Zellman
Scarlett Jeurissen
Lainey Wenzel
Lainey Wenzel
Livi Fussell
Mariah Daunt
Reagan Durden
Allisondra Jacobs
Allisondra Jacobs
Layla Bruno

Lexi Zellman
Bristol Zadai

Ellie Connours
Layla Bruno
Saylor See

7/6/2025 19:40:51

Racey Special

Laveau
Shezagenuineknockout
Flashy Lil Boone

Stel Got Fire

Just Send Rip

Bar B Frenchies Moon
Oh French Hat

Dixie

Finn

Dash

London

Ginger

Dallas

Zahra

Murphy

Dibs

Vegas

Cotton

15.944 1d1
16.041 1d 2
16.046
16.132
16.304
16.378
16.39
16.483
16.542
17.363 2d1
17.576 2d 2
17.662
18.127
18.461
18.578
21.448
35.069
0
0

$120
$80

$80
$53

15.944 1d
16.944 2d

Youth



MGTJ Preakness Summer Series #1 July 6 2025.xIsx

Kierlyn Parham
Billie Faulkner
Ace Youngblood
Andrea See
Emma Rae Crews
Aliah Maldonado
Haylee Colton

7/6/2025 19:40:51

Mako

Conway Twitty
Togies Red Cat
Patriot

Barney

VF A Twist of Nick
Do It Smooth Aces

15.626 1d1

15.922 1d 2

15.946

16.131

17.976 2d1

18.750 2d 2
0

44
$29

$29
$20

15.626
16.626

Adult



MGTJ Preakness Summer Series #1 July 6 2025.xIsx Senior

Jodie Congdon Sam |am 17323 1d S 53
Lisa Motteler MA Hooked on Fame 0
Kathy Dickason Smoke 0

7/6/2025 19:40:51 5



MGTJ Preakness Summer Series #1 July 6 2025.xIsx

Kierlyn Parham
Adriana Daunt
Andrea See
Adriana Daunt
Bri Abbott
Joanne Rivicci
Lisa Motteler

7/6/2025 19:40:51

Maco

Bully Priest

Patriot

Sienna

NNN Hooked on Fame
StreakinTaCashNFame
MA Hooked on Fame

15.626
15.897
16.131
16.700
17.036

1d1

2d1
3d1

72

55
38

10
10
10

15.626 1d
0.5
16.126 2d
16.626 3d
17.626 4d

WAE



